
.

T50Ano eor = ao' suty i,66 'Aos I o'
< GN E e Ai Stev Cr5 tD =isiw>ON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l 21, Pt). PeOC. etG. (11 CFat 1-lL101

9. AMINDmENT/MODelCAftON NO 2. IFFicityt Daft 3. stout 5rTION/PU9 CHASE BEOUIST NO. 4. PeOst C, NO. (If s/P/nemale/

3 11/8/82 RES-81-167 dtd 11/8/87
S. ESUE) SV (ODE 6. ADMINISTERED DV (if other #As. &le<4 3) C ODI. |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555
7. CONTRACTOR CODE | | FACILITY CODE | S.

NAME AND ADDRESS AMENDMENT 08
SOLICITATION NO.

l
Ertec Western, Inc.

, , , , , ,,,, ,g y
rs,,en. ,,. 3777 Long Beach Boulevard
'"j 'p,j""- P. O. Box 7765 c ?','c^", ",D , NO NRC-04-81 -167ao '

C
Ces,> Long Beach, CA 90807

L _J 5/19/81 <s .m , ,,DAftD

9. THs5 BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SollOTATION5

no .6 e .,e 6,,a i.co -eas .. h 6 6i.c6 i n. ih. 6 d d <.d ..co. One,. e. ded. O . - d d.

Oa , m .a aed e ,me. , .meam .e. .he h d do.e .,eciced m .h. i.c . .me ded. ., e .. .he ii d..e

mir ..a . ... . ... . mea- m ., .a , .wd.. .-e . a.. . ea m e ..h ce,, .. . e .a . . 6m .a . ., { ci e , .e e ie .. .eie....e

e,h.ch encivde. . ,efe,ence oh, ..t.cw.t.en sad emendment n.,mbe .. FAILUat OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO SE RECilvfD AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOa TO THE HOUR AND
DAff SPEOFIED MAY RESULT IN RfJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If, by v.,tve of ... emendme,e yev de . s. ch.nge en .a., ele .dy bmia.d. ..c h ch. age m.y be ,nede by selege.m

l@e., on...ded .vch teleg,em lene, make. ,eleeence to the .elied. hon .nd th emendment, and eeces.ed p to the open.eg h.ve end do e .peci&eds

10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (8/ rega,s,fdf

B&R No. 60190104 FIN No. B7226 Amount: $152,734.00

ll. THis STOCK APPut5 ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDERS

{ r) Th.. Ch. age 0,de, i. i..wed pw,. no e.

The O. nee. .et 8.,ih in block 12 .,e m.de e. the ob e numbe,ed c.ee,.o/.eder,

(t) The eb..e numbe,ed core,oct/ de, i. modJed 9. ,efloo the .dem..t,.h.e ch. age. {.vd* .. ch.agn en p.y.ag .iEce, pp,.p.. hon *J to, e,c. ) .et f.,gh en block e 2.

{c) Th.. Supplemens.i As'*emeae .. enie,ed me. pue .no e. .veh .ty of

i, d.se. e .6..e m6.,a c .o i. woi i n.

12. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION

A. Regarding ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

The completion date of this contract is hereby established as May 30, 1983 vice
May 19, 1983.

; B. Regarding ARTICLE III - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A. Estimated Cost,
Fixed Fee and Obligation is revised as follows:'

Part 1. Due to increases in Overhead and G&A rates for FY's 81, 82 and 83, the
estimated total cost to the Government, considering the use of SRI as a
subcontractor, is increased from $336,982.00 to $371,225.00 for the basic

| phase of this contract. Of this amount, $340,590.00 represents reimbursable
costs while the remaining $30,635.00 represents the fixed fee.

Part 2. The funds currently available for payment under this contract are increased
by $152,734.00 from a previous total of $218,491.00 to a total of $371,225.00,
of which $340,590.00 represents estimated reimbursable cost and of which
$30,635.00 represents the fixed fee.

E.u ,.e. . da he,e. .n e,m..a coa....,,....hed . e ..... ced u-6e...he.e. . o .w. o w .,d m u,iii ce.a e oo

TeACT 10 OR NOT REOUittD CONTRACTOR /Of f EROR 15 REQUIRED TO SIGN THis DOCUMENT AND RETUsh COPit5 TO 155UtNG OFFICE

94. NAmf OF CONTRACTOR /OFFiaOR 17. L|N:TLD,5T ATES OF AMIRlCA s| U - - -c, s. t .

,, .T _

c5 ,. e e s e . . ,.,w ,. .. . ) i5,,~ e .' c,.- . o Oa..e. ic

85 NAMt AND TITLE OF StGNit ( Type er f,,gf A 16. DATE SIGNID 10 NAMI OF CONIFA W ,CMfhl3 i f .,", . = T ' * t , 19 E' 411 Sla'C I

8303160060 830225
PDR CONTR Kellogg V. Morton 2/ /83.

NRC-04-01-167 PDR
30-101< , _ . ,



[FFo?sNVicot.non WU TE@
Supplemental Agreement N3.

,

* NRC-04-81-167
Paga 2 of 2'

.

C. Regarding ARTICLE IV - OVERHEAD / GENERAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE RATES

1. Paragraph A is modified to change the provisional overhead rate
to read 90% vice 71% of Total Direct Labor.

2. Paragraph B is modified to change the provisional G&A rate to read
40% vice 31% of Total Direct Cost and Overhead.

|

|

|

|

'
,

!

.


